
GENERAL Department contact                            

604-467-7341
planning@mapleridge.ca 

 

Meetings with Staff must be pre-scheduled.                                           

Zoom meetings are highly recommended  

Staff Title Contact Staff member specific to Topic

Management Chuck Goddard Director of Planning cgoddard@mapleridge.ca 

Mark McMullen Mgr. Development & Env. Services mmcmullen@mapleridge.ca 

Lisa Zosiak Mgr. Community Planning lzosiak@mapleridge.ca 

Community Planning Division

Amelia Bowden Planner 2 abowden@mapleridge.ca Lougheed Transit Corridor

Amanda Grochowich Planner 2 agrochowich@mapleridge.ca Area Plans - Albion, NE Albion, Yennadon; Town Centre Visioning

Krista Gowan Planner 1 kgowan@mapleridge.ca Hammond Area Plan; Accessory Dwelling Units; Heritage

Adam Rieu Planner 1 arieu@mapleridge.ca Agriculture; 

Development Division

Michelle Baski Planner 2 mbaski@mapleridge.ca If you do not know the file manager for specific development files,

Adrian Kopystynski Planner 2 akopystynski@mapleridge.ca then contact Planning general number and provide address or file #

Wendy Cooper Planner 1 wcooper@mapleridge.ca

Rene Tardif Planner 1 rtardif@mapleridge.ca

Therese Melser Planning Technician tmelser@mapleridge.ca

Tyson Baker Planning Technician tbaker@mapleridge.ca

Environment Division

Rod Stott Environmental Planner 2 rstott@mapleridge.ca Environment regulations

Mike Pym Environmental Planner 1 mpym@mapleridge.ca Soil deposit/removal

Gail Szostek Environmental Coordinator gszostek@mapleridge.ca Setback restoration for Dev Permits;Trees

Michelle Collette Environmental Technician mcollette@mapleridge.ca Non-development Tree permits/enquiries

Thomas Loo Environmental Technician tloo@mapleridge.ca Soil Deposit / Watercourse enforcement
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